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I fon Details: RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

Nam o the suer Lttty odo ofhe esuer s Gy
reciarr o sisa0n J— MORGAN STANLEY8 0O E— -
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Narme oftheIssuer ‘ Day o the wansaction ety codeof e el | oy umbr of sharo purchased | 0% welghted verge purchese Venue e st
REGIIT BENGIISER GROUP LG osorzaas Ssooszicar? e seonaz on sswom sasio0
REGITT BENGKISER GROUP LC osorzazs GsooszicoKrr s st o sozom S0
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorauas Gaooszicar? aaon soonen oare sswom sass00
REGIIT BENGKISER GROUP LS osorzazs Ssoosziconrr s ssours roxe sezemn sas000
REGKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLO osorzazs GsooszicaKrr 215 soon98 Trax 550000 S0
*Rounded o two decmlpaces sum 20007 ssonss sz sassan

Individual trade details:

Name of the ssuer Date Time (G Idanthy code of th finsncil Price (ponce) Quanty bought Exchange Venue Reternce number o the Crpe
REGITT BENGKISER GROUP LS osorzazs wsozss Gaosszicort s w2 o P 2ooo0n12s
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs ssots Jr— saos00 s xon - 2ot00t125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs w028 J— 550800 o xon EorectTous 2ot001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs sz o 550800 m xon eorectTmcn 2or001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs oz csooszicorr ss0800 s o P — 200001125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP LG osorzazs oz csoszicorrr ss0800 © o EorectTmcn o000t 25
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorzazs sz csooszicorr sso800 B sare Jr— 20000t 25
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP LC ovorznas sz caooszicorr sson00 o o eoneztTncs ao0oonizs
RECIIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas sz ceooszicarr sson00 . o p— aoomonnizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas sz ceooszicarr sson00 n o ConEstno0 2omoonizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas sz ceooszicarr sson00 s o coneios aonoonizs
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoraoze wst csoosascakrr 550000 B son eorerioria 20010125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs w000 Jro— ss0100 s xon R 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorznzs w2 Jro— ss0200 " Trox coneasue 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC osorzaes w2138 J— 550000 w2 rax r— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorznes ws2s10 J— ss0100 207 o prs— 20ot001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs w20 J— ss0t00 o o eomestroTry 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs w3032 csooszicorr 550000 0 onx P 20001125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC osorzazs o348 csooszicorr sso000 0 onx - 2000t 25
RECKIT BENCISER GROUP PLC ovorzazs wwarar csooszcorr ss200 w xon eometTorr 200t 25
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP LG ovorznas wwarr caooszicorr sso200 s o eonez ot o000t izs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorznas wastz caooszicorr so200 " Trox rr— 2o0oonizs
RECITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas stz ceooszicorr ss200 120 o rm— 2omoonizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas wwazs ceooszicar? ss2o 0 o rmm— aomonnizs
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoraoe w0 csoosaicakrr ss2000 s sare e 200101125
RECKITTBENCKSER GROUP PLC osoaoze wsss2 csoosascekTr 51000 = son EoHEAToGH 200101125
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs wsss2 Jro— sstsa0 o o - 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC osorzazs oso101 J— 5000 © xon o 200001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC osorzues 050299 J— sz s o EomecimauY 2ot001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs ooz J— ssu0 s o pr— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs P csooszicorr s e xon EoHEctTooch 200001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs w2z e ssi00 o sare re—— 20001125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorzazs w2018 caoszicorr ssi00 a5 o eovenoes 2or00ti25
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorzcas w22z caooszicorr s 0 o somssazsoiss ao0ootizs
RECIIT BENCISER GROUP LG ovorznas w22z csooszicorr st " o somasezsoiss 2o0o0nizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas w2800 ceooszicorr ssi00 s o conestaeza ao0monnizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas w0300 ceooszicarr ssi00 - o e 2omoonizs
RECIITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC ovoranas waras ceooszicarr s o1 o P aonoonizs
RECKITT BENCKSER GROUP PLC osoraoze waiso csoosascaxTr 553400 n o sorrsssass 200101125
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoranzs osasas Jr— ssn20 o sare raasurzss 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs o310 Jr— s s o p— -
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 05360 J— sezs00 0 xon EorctTaozy 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs 103048 J— ssi00 5 xon coneztTany 2ot001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs toazr o ss2000 - xon coneztran 2ot001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 1ooras csooszicorr ss000 2 raxe s 200001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzczs oizsz csoszicorr ss000 o onx sorsszssost ao000ti25
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorzazs o182 csooszicorr sson00 o o eorecti ao0ro0tizs
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorzaas o202 ceooszicorrr ss200 0 o potio— ao0oonizs
RECIIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas 103148 ceooszicorr ss0000 o0 o Eomeriios 2o0onnizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas 103832 ceooszicarr ss20 . oare p— 2o0oonizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas 038z ceooszicarr ss200 o oare ssoassszsor aomoonizs
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoraoze Tossaz csoosascakrr ssi200 s ware som352808 200100125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC ovorzazs o380z - ssaa w0 xon coneatous 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorznzs 1osass Jro— ssaa s xon conesiives 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC osorznzs o425 J— ssa0 s o v~ 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorznes o521 J— ss000 o rax p— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 105648 J— ss0800 o o p— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs 105648 csoszicorr ss0800 w onx P 2or001125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 105018 csoszicorr 55800 s o eomectin 2or00t125
RECKIT BENCSER GROUP PLC ovorznzs 103018 csooszicorr ss0000 ® xon EomectiRD 2000t 125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorznas o ceooszicorr sson00 " sare pr—. ao0oonizs
RECIIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorznas oras caooszicorr ss0000 o rox eomerta 2o0oonizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas oras ceooszicarr sso000 2 o conestasay 2omoonizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas onas ceooszicarr sso000 . o conestaan aomoonizs
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoraoe Tnoras csoosaicakrr 550000 o Trax [E—— 20010125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LS osoaoze Toras csoosascekrr 550000 » TRax pr— 200101125
RECKIIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs noras Jro— ss0s00 M raxe o 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs oras J— 550800 ® o pra— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzaes ez J— ss0000 s o —— 2ot00t125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs nzo0r J— ss0000 s rax eoneacres 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs nasos csooszicorr saon00 o0 sure Jr— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 3040 csooszicorr sae200 - sare ra— 20001125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP LG ovorzazs sz caoszicorrr sas000 o o corestToe aor00tizs
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorzcas asaz caooszicorr 0 o Pt o000t izs
RECIIT BENCISER GROUP PLC ovorznas nasez csooszicorr © o P 2o0o0nizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas s ceooszicorr o o somsezsorrs ao0monnizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas o ceooszicarr sasno0 s oare p— 2omoonizs
RECIITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC ovoranas nsses ceooszicarrr san200 e anx somssezsiens aonoonizs
RECKITT BENCKSER GROUP PLC osoaoze 120009 csoosascekrr sst00 " ware p— 200101125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoranzs 120024 J— 50000 mu rox T 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 21610 Jro— sast00 ® sure Jrs— 200001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC osorzazs 21610 J— ssi00 “ roxe sors 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs 21610 J— se0100 121 o pra— 2ot001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 21610 o ses100 1o o eomectmr 2ot001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 21010 csooszicorr sesto0 w Trox conerianes 200001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 22200 csoszicorr saston o onx prti— ao000ti25
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorzazs 22808 csooszicorr sasa00 " o poti— 20000t 25
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP LG ovorznas 2asar ceooszicorrr saso0 s o eomerir ao0oonizs
RECIIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas st ceooszicorrr sas00 2 oare P — aoomonnizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas 24308 ceooszicarr sas00 0 o conesmam 2omoonizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas 124048 ceooszicarr sas00 " o coneztaonny aonoonizs
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoraoze T2sst csoosascakrr 550200 s ax - 200100125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC ovorzazs 180004 - ss200 s xon conezmiata 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzuzs wiene Jro— ss000 5 o pr— 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC osorznes wiete J— ss000 w o pres— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC osorzaes 11e28 J— ss000 m o pra— 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 11628 J— ss000 s o — 200001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzazs 1e1s csooszicorr ss200 2 sure [re— 20001125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 11015 csoszicorr ss200 s sare r— 2or00t125
RECKIT BENCISER GROUP PLC ovorznzs e csooszicorrr ss000 ® o [rr—" 200t 25
RECKIT BENCISER GROUP PLC ovorznas 1ot ceooszicorrr ss00 "o o Eovenvoe o000t izs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovorznas 1tesr caooszicorr ss00 “ oare pr— 2o0oonizs
RECITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas wtesr ceooszicorr ss0 "o o p— 2omoonizs
RECIITT BENCIISER GROUP PLC ovoranas 12z ceooszicar? ssam s o po—— aomoonizs
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osoraoe e csoosaicakrr 51500 " s osost 20010125
RECKITTBENCKSER GROUP PLC osoraoze s csoosascekrr ss2000 s ax s 200101125
RECKIIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs 13a15 Jro— sst00 e o conestiato 200001128
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs wsras J— sst00 0 xon eorerimEs 200001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LG osorzaes wstas J— sst00 » xon eorecte 2001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorznes 1sras J— sst00 s raxe arsts 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP PLC osorzazs s csoszicorr sste00 s onx pra— 200001125
RECKIT BENCIISER GROUP PLC osorzazs wwssar csoosicorr ssto0 o9 raxe o 20001125
RECKIT BENCKISER GROUP LC ovorzazs wszaz csoszicorr ss200 o xon eoreammon o0t izs
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RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC
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ouo2024
ou02024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024
03012024
03012024
ov0112024
ov012024
030172024
03012024
ouo2024
ou02024
ouo2024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024
ou012024
ov0112024
ov012024
ov012024
0302024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024
ou012024
ov012024
ov012024
03012024
03012024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ou02024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024
030112024
ov012024
030172024
03012024
ouo2024
ou02024
ouo2024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024
ou012024
030112024
ov012024
ov012024
0302024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ou02024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024
ou012024
ov012024
ov012024
ov012024
03012024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ouo2024
ou02024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024
030112024
03012024
030172024
03012024
ouo2024
ou02024
ouo2024
ou02024
ou012024
ou012024
ou012024
03012024

140002
140002
140840
140728
141120
141730
141818
141938
142552
142552
12552
142552
142731
143200
143200
143200
143200
143351
143645
143038
144037
144353
144353
144936
145009
145009
145009
145008
145203
15207
15207
145431
145431
150003
150003
150003
150004
150004
150157
150646
150646
150646
150646
150646
150822
150822
15:10:13
151014
15:1305
15:1520
151932
151032
152243
152541
153123
153123
153123
153123
153123
153343
153635
153635
153745
153745
154020
154147
154742
154758
154758
155227
155231
155231
160100
160100
160106
160106
160108
160108
160108
160705
160705
160705
160823
161115
16:15:18
16:15:18
16:15:18
16:15:40
16:16:40
16:16:40
16:16:40
16:19:00
162045
162045
162202
162547
162604
162608
162615
162615

GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CGKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GB0UB24CCKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B240CKT7
GB00B240GKTT
GB00B240GKT7
GBO0B24CGKTT
GBO0B24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CEKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CTKTT
GB0UB24CCKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GB00B240CKT7
GB00B240GKTT
GB00B240GKT7
GB00B24CCKTT
GBO0B24CGKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CGKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GB0UB24CCKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B240GKT7
GB00B240GKTT
GB00B24CGKTT
GBO0B24CGKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CGKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GBOUB24COKTT
GB0UB24CCKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B240CKT7
GB00B240GKTT
GB00B240GKT7
GBO0B24CGKTT
GBO0B24CCKTT
GBO0B24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CGKTT
GBO0B24CCKTT
GBOUB24COKTT
GB0UB24CCKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GB00B240GKT7
GB00B240CKTT
GB00B240GKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GBO0B24CGKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CGKTT
GBOUB24COKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GB00B240GKT7
GB00B240GKTT
GB00B24CGKTT
GBO0B24CGKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CGKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CGKTT
GBOUB24CGKTT
GBOUB24COKTT
GB0UB24CCKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GB00B24COKTT
GB00B240CKT7
GB00B240GKTT
GB00B240GKTT
GBO0B24CGKTT
GBO0B24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOOB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CEKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GBOUB24CCKTT
GB0UB24CCKTT
GB00B24CCKTT
GB00B24CCKTT

551800
551800
551800
5516.00
551800
551800
551800
551400
551800
551800
551800
551800
551600
552400
552400
552400
552400
551800
551600
551600
551200
551000
551000
551200
551400
551400
551400
551400
552000
552000
552000
551800
551800
552000
552000
552000
552000
552000
551800
552400
552400
552400
552400
552400
552400
552400
552000
552000
552000
551600
551000
551000
550600
550800
550800
550800
550800
550800
550800
550600
550200
550200
550400
550400
550000
5498.00
549800
549800
549800
549800
549800
549800
549400
549400
549400
549400
549400
549400
549400
549200
549200
549200
549000
549000
549000
549000
549000
549000
549000
549000
549000
548400
548400
548400
548600
548600
548600
548600
548600
5486.00

182
202
181

107
12

129

xLon
BATE
Aaxe
Aaxe

XLON
cHix
BATE
XLON
XLoN
XLon
XLoN
chix
xLon
XLoN
XLoN
XLoN
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
XLoN
XLon
xLon
XLon
XLon
XLoN
Aaxe
Aoxe
BATE
BATE
XLON

TRAX
TRAX
TRAX
XLon
chix
BATE
Aoxe
XLoN
TROX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
cHix
XLoN
chix
chix
chix
BATE
Aoxe
XLON

cHix
XLON
XLON
XLoN
XLoN
BATE
chix
chix
chix
cHix
XLoN
cHix
cHix
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLoN
Aoxe
aoxe
XLon
XLon
chix
TRaX
XLoN
XLON
XLON

BATE
cHix
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRox
XLon
xLon
XLoN
chix
Aoxe
Aoxe
cHix
cHix

EOHEZ1TuVEI
156728372531
72026
72102
EOHEZ1z1SudB.
EOHEZ1[Tumtc
2077638303947
156728375219
EOHEZATuwVP
EOHEZI[TuwVZ
EOHEZ1Tuwvr
EOHEZ1[Tuwy]
2077838308124,
EOHEZ1TuAZg
EOHEZ1TVAS0
EOHEZ1TVAG2
EOHEZATVAS.
2077838308862
2077838310032
2077638311264
2077638311488
2077638312573
2077638312574
EOHEZ1[TvoDh
EOHEZ1[TvpLs
EOHEZ1TuplLB
EOHEZ1[TvpLF
EOHEZA[TupLH
EOHEZ1[TwuMI
7112
7113
156728382075
156728382076
EOHEZ1[Tw8BG
EOHEZ1ZXUDL
EOHEZ12XJGU
EOHEZ1ZXUHE.
EOHEZ1Z0GHH
EOHEZ1TWDMw
2077838320843
156728386130
3521
EOHEZ1TwQeZ
EOHEZ1ztY4dn
EOHEZ1TwUSh
EOHEZ1[TwUSn
166728386798
156728386812
156728387542
156728388076
2077638324887
EOHEZ1Twa7S.
2077838325086
2077838326929
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